

7**JUN 1**9 2015

**T CANNON** 

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

6/18/2015





June 8, 2015

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

MBEACH CONSULTING & SOLUTIONS, INC. \*\*FAX FILING\*\*\*LEVINE & PARTNERS, P.A.\*\* 400 MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139US

SUBJECT: MBEACH CONSULTING & SOLUTIONS, INC. REF: P10000103017

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

The wording on the document is blurry and illegible.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tina D Cannon Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: E15000132673 Letter Number: 015A00011910

د چار به ژاندر و



P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassec, Florida 32314

JUN-18-2015 10:40AM FROM-AKERMAN LLP

3053745095

T-838 P.002/002 F-121

H15000149985 3

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 617.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida not for profit corporation submits the following Articles of Dissolution:

FIRST:	The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:
	The CONCACAF Foundation, Inc.

SECOND:	The document number of the corporation (If known):		
THIRD:	The file date of the articles of incorporation: May 16, 2014		TAS
FOURTH	The corporation has not commenced to conduct its affairs.	5 JUN	ECRE
FIFTH:	No debts of the corporation remains unpaid.	18	TARY
SIXTH:	Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE) (Note: Cannot be authorized by an incorporator if the corporation has directors)	AM 10: 1	ED OF STA EE, FLOR
	The dissolution was authorized by a majority of the directors: OR	02	TATE

The dissolution was authorized by an incorporator.

The dissolution was authorized by a majority of the incorporators.

Signature:

(By the chairman or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer- if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator- if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary)

Esther L. Moreno

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Incorporator

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35